
ST. CLAIR COUNTY PARKS AND RECREATION FEES

Goodells County Park Fees

DISCOUNTED 

RATES 

MON - FRI*

ST. CLAIR 

COUNTY 

RESIDENTS

NON-

RESIDENTS

Community Center or Visitors Center 160 275 325

Community Center Conference Room 50 65 85

Community Center Porch 55 100 120

Exhibit Buildings (white barns)  60 220 330

     Wedding Reception 550 770

     Reception Set up and/or Clean up 330 440

     Off-Peak (Monday – Thursday) 190

Horse Show Package 
(Community Center, Kitchen or Concession, 

Showers, Rings & Arena Building) 320 500 700

Livestock Show
(Community Center & Arena Building) 210 440 600

Special Event Arena or Arena Building 65 105 145

Horse rings (per ring) or designated lawn 

areas adjacent to other rented facilities 55 70 105

Horse Barns (per barn) 55 105 145

Columbus Bible Church (wedding ceremony) 330 330

     Other (funeral, service, christening, etc.) 110 110

Columbus County Park Fees

DISCOUNTED 

RATES 

MON - FRI*

ST. CLAIR 

COUNTY 

RESIDENTS

NON-

RESIDENTS

Lodge Main/Inner Lobby 130 220 330

Lodge Multi-Purpose Room 50 65 85

Lodge Kitchen Prep Area 25 35 55

Hunting Permit (annual fee) 30 100

Miscellaneous Rental Fees

DISCOUNTED 

RATES 

MON - FRI*

ST. CLAIR 

COUNTY 

RESIDENTS

NON-

RESIDENTS

Picnic Pavilion (any park) 50 110 165

     Off-Peak (Monday – Thursday) 80

Designated open lawn area (any park) 45 70 105

Ceremony Plaza (Fort Gratiot County Park) 110 165

Ferry Dock (BWRW County Park) 110 165

*Discounted Rates Monday-Friday are given to in-County schools, youth groups, military and VA organizations, volunteer 

groups whose activities benefit parks, other County Departments and in-County public safety organizations. 



Brick – 4” x 8”

Brick – 8” x 8”

850

50

100

500

200

Security Deposit for Columbus Bible Church (weddings only) 200

Bench – Recycled Plastic & Plaque

Portable Bleachers (up to one week of use)

     On-Site at Goodells County Park

     Out of County Rentals (per day)

     Delivery Fee (per delivery - out of County only)

Bench – Designer Bench & Plaque

790

350

1,500

Tree Memorial – Standard Tree & Granite Plaque

Tree Memorial – Deluxe 8” x 16” Granite Plaque

Miscellaneous Fees

Memorial Bench, Brick and Tree Program

Vendor Fee (per day)

Early Entry Fee for Animal Events (per day)

Camping Fee (Event Related Camping at Goodells -  $200 upfront fee 

covers 8 campsites with $25 per campsite additional paid after event)

Participant Fee (Any group charging a participation fee. Must reserve a 

facility, open area and pay $50 upfront fee which covers first 50 participants with 

$1 per participant additional paid after event)

Reservation Change Fee

Non-Resident Parking Fee (Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays and 

holidays from Memorial Day to Labor Day)

Security Deposit for indoor facilities, Ceremony Plaza or 

small animal shows

Security Deposit for large animal shows

Security Deposit for wedding reception (any facility)

Portable Stage (per four days of use)

     On-Site at Goodells County Park

500

Giving Tree – Brass Leaf

45

55

200 upfront

25 per additional campsite

50 upfront

1 per additional participant

10

20

100

300

100

530

500

100

300

150

Ceremony Plaza Brick – 10” x 10”


