	DISCOUNTED RATES	ST. CLAIR COUNTY	NON-
Goodells County Park Fees	MON - FRI*	RESIDENTS	RESIDENTS
Community Center or Visitors Center	160	275	325
Community Center Conference Room	50	65	85
Community Center Porch	55	100	120
Exhibit Buildings (white barns)	60	220	330
▶ Wedding Reception		550	770
▶ Reception Set up and/or Clean up		330	440
▶ Off-Peak (Monday – Thursday)		190	
Horse Show Package (Community Center, Kitchen or Concession, Showers, Rings & Arena Building)	320	500	700
Livestock Show (Community Center & Arena Building)	210	440	600
Special Event Arena or Arena Building	65	105	145
Horse rings (per ring) or designated lawn areas adjacent to other rented facilities	55	70	105
Horse Barns (per barn)	55	105	145
Columbus Bible Church (wedding ceremony)		330	330
• Other (funeral, service, christening, etc.)		110	110
Columbus County Park Fees	DISCOUNTED RATES MON - FRI*	ST. CLAIR COUNTY RESIDENTS	NON- RESIDENTS
Lodge Main/Inner Lobby	130	220	330
Lodge Multi-Purpose Room	50	65	85
Lodge Kitchen Prep Area	25	35	55
Hunting Permit (annual fee)		30	100
Miscellaneous Rental Fees	DISCOUNTED RATES MON - FRI*	ST. CLAIR COUNTY RESIDENTS	NON- RESIDENTS
Picnic Pavilion (any park)	50	110	165
▶ Off-Peak (Monday – Thursday)		80	
Designated open lawn area (any park)	45	70	105
Ceremony Plaza (Fort Gratiot County Park)		110	165
Ferry Dock (BWRW County Park)		110	165

## ST. CLAIR COUNTY PARKS AND RECREATION FEES

\*Discounted Rates Monday-Friday are given to in-County schools, youth groups, military and VA organizations, volunteer groups whose activities benefit parks, other County Departments and in-County public safety organizations.

Miscellaneous Fees			
Vendor Fee (per day)	45		
Early Entry Fee for Animal Events (per day)	55		
Camping Fee (Event Related Camping at Goodells - \$200 upfront fee covers 8 campsites with \$25 per campsite additional paid after event)	200 upfront 25 per additional campsite		
Participant Fee (Any group charging a participation fee. Must reserve a facility, open area and pay \$50 upfront fee which covers first 50 participants with \$1 per participant additional paid after event)	50 upfront 1 per additional participant		
Reservation Change Fee	10		
Non-Resident Parking Fee (Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays and holidays from Memorial Day to Labor Day)	20		
Security Deposit for indoor facilities, Ceremony Plaza or small animal shows	100		
Security Deposit for Columbus Bible Church (weddings only)	200		
Security Deposit for large animal shows	300		
Security Deposit for wedding reception (any facility)	500		
Portable Stage (per four days of use)	500		
On-Site at Goodells County Park	200		
Portable Bleachers (up to one week of use)	300		
On-Site at Goodells County Park	150		
Out of County Rentals (per day)	790		
Delivery Fee (per delivery - out of County only)	350		
Memorial Bench, Brick and Tree Program			
Bench – Designer Bench & Plaque	1,500		
Bench – Recycled Plastic & Plaque	850		
Brick – 4" x 8"	50		
Brick – 8" x 8"	100		
Ceremony Plaza Brick – 10" x 10"	100		
Tree Memorial – Standard Tree & Granite Plaque	500		
Tree Memorial – Deluxe 8" x 16" Granite Plaque	530		
Giving Tree – Brass Leaf	100		